Tunnijooks
16819

16243
15600
15200
15020
14945
14871
14596
14427
14407

(10)
14373
14109
14060
14001
13911
13863
13444
13291
13128
13059

(20)

Ando Oitspuu
Mairo Mandla
Kalev Oisnurm
Taavi Tambur
Madis Pajula
Ahto Jakson
Kaido Eichfus
Tambet Allik
Paul Kolk
Innar Sepp

Andre Abner
Olev Mitt
Stenver Matt
Kaido Tambur
Indrek Matt
Alar Leemet
Tiit Tilk

Viljar Hiiendmm
Viktor Reinok
Villu Zirnask

14.11.88 Treeningpartner
25.06.85

08.02.70

03.06.83 Sparta SS
05.11.88

29.08.71 SK ProRunner

07.03.55
10.04.96 KJK Saare
02.07.67

23.07.70 Treeningpartner
01.07.61

22.02.95 KJK Saare
22.02.61 JK Sarma
01.03.69 Tappsportlased
16.08.90

05.08.66 Stamina SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Kuressaare
Kuressaare

Kuressaare
Kohila
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Kohila
Kohila
Kohila

08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
07.09.16
07.09.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16

08.08.16
07.09.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
08.08.16
07.09.16
07.09.16
07.09.16



